
 Elder &  

Deacon of the 

Month: 

To Be 

Announced 
S u n  M o n  T u e  W e d  T h u  F r i  S a t  

2 
 

Communion Worship Service, 
10 a.m. 

 

3 
 

Mission Meeting 11 a.m., FH 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
Administration Meeting, 

2:00 p.m. AB 

7 
 

8 
 
 
 

1 

9 

Worship Service, 10 a.m. 
Task Force Meeting after the 

Worship Service, FH 

10 
 

11 

 
12 

 
13 

Session Meeting, 5 p.m. 
14 

 
15 

 

16 
Worship Service, 10 a.m. 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 21 
Tidings articles due 

 

22 
 
 

23 
Worship Service, 10 a.m. 

24 
 
 
 
 

25 26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
Worship Service, 10 a.m. 

31    
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

First Presbyterian Church 
910 N Washington Ave, Livingston, TX 77351 
Phone (936) 327-8381 / Fax (936) 327-4719 

Email: fpc@fpclivingston.com 
Website: www.fpclivingston.com 


